Head Office: Notts Sport Ltd, Bridge Farm, Holt Lane,
                         Ashby Magna, Leicestershire, LE17 5NJ
Date:
Drawn by:
Scale / Size:
NOTES / KEY:
Copyright© Notts Sport Limited. All rights reserved. No part
of this work may be reproduced, stored in a retrieval
system of any nature, or transmitted, in any form or by any
means including photocopying and recording, without the
prior written permission of Notts Sport Limited, the
copyright owner. If any unauthorised acts are carried out in
relation to this copyright work, a civil claim for damages
may be made and/or a criminal prosecution may result.
Reference:
Project name:
Project type:
Drawing:
Revision:
The Whitehaven Academy
Artificial Sports Facility
Development
Cross Section
NSTWA010
B
24/02/22
JP
1:2 / A1
HOCKEY TURF PITCH (HTP)
0 80mm40mm40mm 120mm
1:2
ARTIFICIAL GRASS PITCH (AGP)
HARD COURTS & SPECTATOR AREAS ATHLETICS SPRINT STRAIGHT
6
7
5
4
3
2
1
6
7
5
4
3
2
1
5
6
4
3
2
1
6
7
5
4
3
2
1
1. ARTIFICIAL SAND DRESSED TURF SURFACE [18MM]
2. PREFABRICATED SPECIALIST SHOCKPAD [10MM]
3. OPEN TEXTURED 10/20MM MACADAM BINDER COURSE [40MM]
4. MOT TYPE 3 (TYPE 1X NO FINES) [65MM]
5. EXISTING STONE BASE [120MM AVERAGE ASSUMED]
6. PRE CAST CONCRETE (PPC) PIN KERBS [150MM X 50MM]
7. CONCRETE HAUNCH C15P BED [420MM X 150MM MIN.]
1. SYNTHETIC 3RD GENERATION (3G) TURF [50MM]
2. SHOCKWAVE PLATINUM (EURO PAT NO: 3 332 066 GB) TO PROVIDE COMPLIANT PERFORMANCE
FOR WORLD RUGBY (REGULATION 22), FIFA, GAA AND RUGBY LEAGUE [40MM]
3. NOTTSFILM STIFF LAYER [1MM]
4. 6MM TO DUST STONE AGGREGATE [24MM]
5. EXISTING STONE BASE [120MM AVERAGE ASSUMED]
6. PRE CAST CONCRETE (PPC) PIN KERBS [150MM X 50MM]
7. CONCRETE HAUNCH C15P BED [420MM X 150MM MIN.]
1. OPEN TEXTURED 6MM MACADAM SURFACE COURSE [25MM]
2. OPEN TEXTURED 10/20MM MACADAM BINDER COURSE [40MM]
3. MOT TYPE 3 (TYPE 1X NO FINES) [50MM]
4. EXISTING STONE BASE [120MM AVERAGE ASSUMED]
5. PRE CAST CONCRETE (PPC) PIN KERBS [150MM X 50MM]
6. CONCRETE HAUNCH C15P BED [420MM X 150MM MIN.]
1. POLYMERIC BOUND SURFACE [14MM]
2. OPEN TEXTURED 6MM MACADAM SURFACE COURSE [25MM]
3. OPEN TEXTURED 10/20MM MACADAM BINDER COURSE [40MM]
4. MOT TYPE 3 (TYPE 1X NO FINES) [36MM]
5. EXISTING STONE BASE [120MM AVERAGE ASSUMED]
6. PRE CAST CONCRETE (PPC) PIN KERBS [150MM X 50MM]
7. CONCRETE HAUNCH C15P BED [420MM X 150MM MIN.]